
Eastern Canadian Karting Championship

Champion Ron Fellows Karting Challenge

CRFKC Briggs & Stratton Summer Nationals
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Event General Meeting Sunday March 5, 2017 TRAK/MIKA TRAK/MIKA GENERAL MEETING TRAK/MIKA Sunday March 5, 2017 General Meeting Event

Event Spring Training Saturday April 8, 2017 Rookie Orientation

Race 1 Goodwood Kartways Saturday April 15, 2017 Qualifying Race Rookie Orientation Sunday April 16, 2017 Spring Training Event

Race 2 Goodwood Kartways Saturday April 22, 2017 Qualifying Race

Qualifying Race Sunday April 30, 2017 Mosport Kartways Race 1

Race 3 Goodwood Kartways Saturday May 6, 2017 Qualifying Race

Race 4 Goodwood Kartways Saturday May 13, 2017 w/Mosport Champion Ron Fellows R1: Goodwood - May 13, 2017 Travel Race Saturday May 13, 2017 Goodwood Kartways Race 2

Race 5 Goodwood Kartways Saturday May 20, 2017 Combined w/ECKC ECKC Round 1 - Goodwood Kartways - May 20/21, 2017

Qualifying Race Sunday May 28, 2017 Mosport Kartways Race 3

ECKC Round 2 - Mont Tremblant- June 3/4, 2017 Qualifying Race Sunday June 4, 2017 Mosport-Long Track Race 4***

Qualifying Race Sunday June 18, 2017 Mosport Kartways Race 4

Race 6 Goodwood Kartways Saturday June 24, 2017 Two-stage Enduro

ECKC Round 3 - ICAR - July 1/2, 2017

Race 7 Mobil1 GP Sunset Saturday July 8, 2017 Travel Race Champion Ron Fellows R2: Mosport - July 8, 2017 w/Goodwood Saturday July 8, 2017 Mobil1 GP Sunset Race 5

Qualifying Race Sunday July 16, 2017 Mosport Kartways Race 6

ECKC Round 4 - Mosport Kartways - July 22/23, 2017 Combined w/ ECKC Sunday July 23, 2017 Mosport Kartways Race 7

Race 8 Mosport Kartways Saturday July 29, 2017 Travel Race Champion Ron Fellows R3: Mosport - July 29, 2017 w/Goodwood Saturday July 29, 2017 Mosport Kartways Race 8

Special Mosport Reverse Track Sunday July 30, 2017 Sunday July 30, 2017 Mosport Reverse Track Special
*Points Race for TRAK/MIKA Briggs drivers only* *Points Race for TRAK/MIKA Briggs drivers only*

Reverse Order Race Sunday August 13, 2017 Mosport Kartways Race 9

Qualifying Race Sunday August 20, 2017 Mosport Kartways Race 10

Special Mosport Kartways Mosport Kartways Special
*Points Race for TRAK/MIKA Rotax drivers only* *Points Race for TRAK/MIKA Rotax drivers only*

R 9/10 Goodwood-DoubleHeader Saturday Sept 9, 2017 Thunder Under Lights Champion Ron Fellows R4: Goodwood - Sept. 9, 2017 Travel Race Saturday Sept 9, 2017 Goodwood-Night Race Race 11

Race 11 Goodwood Kartways Saturday Sept 23, 2017 Reverse Order Race

Race 12 Goodwood Kartways Saturday Sept 30, 2017 Season Finale

Season Finale Sunday October 8, 2017 Mosport Kartways Race 12

Enduro Mosport Kartways Saturday October 21, 2017 2 Hour Enduro 2 Hour Enduro Saturday October 21, 2017 Mosport Kartways Enduro

Round 1 - Vega Cup - Innisfil - June 11, 2017

Round 2 - Vega Cup - Mosport  - July 8, 2017

www.goodwoodkartways. com

Mosport International Karting Association

www.mosportkartways. com

Vega Cup - Shifter Karts

Toronto Racing Association of Karters 2017
Combined Schedule of Events Calendar

ASN Canadian Karting Championship

Mosport Kartways - CRFKC Briggs & Stratton Summer Festival -July 30, 2017
Round 3 - Vega Cup - Mosport - July 30, 2017

Round 4 - Vega Cup - Shannonville - August 6, 2017

2017 Awards Banquet and Year End Celebration: Saturday October 28, 2017 at Borgata Event Venue

Mosport Kartways - ASN Canadian Karting Championships - August 25-27, 2017


